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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
3
4
5
6
7
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19

MONIZ Joao
CARVALHO Davide
CARVALHAIS Nuno
BAPTISTA Miguel
MOURAO Ricardo
MARTINS Carlos
MARTINS Miguel
ALVES Belmiro
BRANQUINHO Diogo
CARVALHO Pedro
CAVALCANTI Alexandre
SILVA Diogo
ARAUJO Edmilson
LEITAO Francisco
FRADE Luis
OLIVEIRA Diogo

Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Center Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Right Wing
Center Back
Left Back
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Right Back
Left Back
Pivot
Pivot
Center Back

20
20
20
19
20
21
17
21
20
20
18
17
21
20
16
18

 19.3

190
180
197
196
180
178
193
194
185
194
200
197
187
189
192
190

190.1

96
79
92
103
81
78
83
101
90
85
93
93
85
100
100
83

 90.1

41
52
47
70
43
45
43
109
40
42
33
4
42
25
1
8

 40.3

146
66
77
72
37
195
369
62

46
4

124
44
1
2

 88.9

A

B

C

D

E

F

MONTEIRO Luis

FREITAS Rolando

GOMES Daniel

BASTOS Jose

FONSECA Miguel

SILVA Augusto

HEAD COACH

COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

01/05/1995
05/08/1994
23/08/1994
26/10/1995
21/02/1995
14/06/1994
04/11/1997
02/01/1994
25/07/1994
28/01/1995
27/12/1996
02/07/1998
06/01/1994
14/04/1995
11/09/1998
07/05/1997

Birth Date Club

Aguas Santas
Sl Benfica
Ismai
Avanca
Avanca
Abc Andebol Sad
Fc Porto
Aguas Santas
Abc Andebol Sad
Xico Andebol
Sl Benfica
Fc Porto
Sporting Cp
Ismai
Aguas Santas
Avanca

Replaced Player
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